1 hereby certify that the
deviation records of the David Fasken Fe

Depth

100
350
565
810
1210
1541
1900
2114
2340
2546
2836
3108
3400
3760
4070
4290
4550
4715
4956
5030
5440
5835
6182
6545
6785
7262
7680
7882
8015
8203
8288
8378
8460
8587
8811
9310
9532
9834
10,220
10,325

Incremental

Footage

100
250
215
245
400
331
359
214
226
206
290
272
293
360
310
220
260
165
240

74
410
395
347
362
240
477
418
202
133
188

85

90

82
127
224
499
222
302
386
105

following is a true and correct record of the
lmont-Collier No, 1

Angle of
Devigtion

1/2
3/4
1/2
1/4
1/2
172
3/4
3/4
3/4
1/2
1/2

1/4
1/4
172
1/4
1/2
1/2
1/2
172
3/4
1/4
1/2
1/2
1/4
3/4
3/4
11/2
3/4
3/4

1/2
3/4
3/4
374
1/4
172
3/4
3/4
3/4

Angle

.00873
.01309
.00875
. 00436
.00873
.00873
.01309
.01309
.01309
.00873
.00873
.01745
.00436
.00436
.00373
. 00436
.00873
.00873
.00873
.00873
.01309
. 00436
.00873
.00873
. 00436
.01309
.01309
.02618
.01309
.01309
.01745
.00873
.01309
.01309
.01309
. 00436
.00873
.01309
.01309
.01309

Irx

{i
NN
VLD g

IERY
Drift Drift,
.87 .87
3.27 4,14
1.88 6.02
1,07 7.09
3.49 10,58
2.89 13.47
4,70 18.17
2.80 20,97
2,96 23.93
1.80 25,73
2553¢ 28,26
4,75 33.01
1{28° 34,29
1.57 35.86
1.16 37.02
.96 37.98
2.27 40,25
1.44 41.69
2.10 43.79
.65 44 .44
5.37 49,81
1.72 51.53
3.03 54,56
3.16 57.72
1.05 58.77
6.24 65.01
5.47 70.48
5.29 75.77
1.74 77.51
2.46 79.97
1.48 81.45
.79 82,24
1.07 83.31
1.66 84,97
2.93 87.90
2.18 90.08
1.%94 92.02
3.95 95.97
5.05 101,02
1.37 102,39

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this the 15th day of September, 1965.

Aé?;;.c;ZAétbz%&Z/ Notary Public in and for Midiand

County, Texas

—HENRY ENGINEERING —m
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